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Top 15 Largest-Gaining Cities 
by Numeric Change 

Between July 1, 2022, and July 1, 2023

Cape Coral, FL
Oklahoma City, OK

Denton, TX
Washington, DC

Fulshear, TX
Raleigh, NC

Celina, TX
Georgetown, TX

Houston, TX
Atlanta, GA

Port St. Lucie, FL
Jacksonville, FL

Charlotte, NC
Fort Worth, TX

San Antonio, TX
21,365

15,607
14,066

13,169
12,052

21,970

9,110
8,872
8,678

7,914
7,589
7,540

11,669
9,250

8,023


